Ag Irrigation
Aqua-Traxx®
Features:
• NEW – 6" spacing now available.
• Blue Stripes for signature of quality
- Blue stripes “up” also insures proper outlet placement.
• Ultra-high strength and durability
- Strength and flexibility make for easy installation,

xx - denotes mil thickness
Example:
How To Order:
EA 5 10 08 34
Q-100 flow rate
at 8 psi
8" spacing
10 mil thickness
diameter as 5⁄8"
NOTE: Install Aqua-Traxx
with blue stripes up.
Installation
Recommendations
• Install Aqua-TraXX with the
blue stripes up.
• Ring-Loc™ Tape fittings are
recommended for installing
5/8" diameter. Aqua-Traxx
Lock Sleeve fittings are rec-
ommended for installing
7/8" diameter Aqua-Traxx.
• 200 mesh equivalent filtra-
tion recommended for sur-
face water and organic con-
taminants.
• For additional design infor-
mation on Aqua-Traxx,
please refer to the
Performance Charts
part# ALT049 or Aqua-Flow™
Computer Design Software.
T
TUBE
LASER SLIT OUTLET  TURBULENT FLOW PATH WATER INLET
   FILTERS
WATER FLOW
EMITTER
Flow Rates
Available in 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, & 15 mil Tape
Part Number Outlet Spacing Individual Emitter Flow Rate GPH Q-100 (GPM/100 ft)
@ 8 psi @ 10 psi @ 8 psi @ 10 psi
0.13 GPH @ 8 psi
EAXxx0834 8" .13 gph .15 gph .34 gpm .38 gpm
EAXxx1222 12" .13 gph .15 gph .22 gpm .25 gpm
EAXxx1617 16" .13 gph .15 gph .17 gpm .19 gpm
EAXxx2411 24" .13 gph .15 gph .11 gpm .13 gpm
0.15 GPH @ 8 psi
EAXxx0650 6" .15 gph .17 gph .50 gpm .66 gpm
0.20 GPH @ 8 psi
EAXxx0667 6" .20 gph .23 gph .67 gpm .75 gpm
EAXxx0850 8" .20 gph .23 gph .50 gpm .58 gpm
EAXxx1234 12" .20 gph .23 gph .34 gpm .38 gpm
EAXxx1625 16" .20 gph .23 gph .25 gpm .29 gpm
EAXxx2417 24" .20 gph .23 gph .17 gpm .19 gpm
0.27 GPH @ 8 psi
EAXxx04134 4" .27 gph .30 gph 1.34 gpm 1.50 gpm
EAXxx0867 8" .27 gph .30 gph .67 gpm .75 gpm
EAXxx1245 12" .27 gph .30 gph .45 gpm .50 gpm
EAXxx1634 16" .27 gph .30 gph .34 gpm .38 gpm
EAXxx2422 24" .27 gph .30 gph .22 gpm .25 gpm
0.34 GPH @ 8 psi
EAXxx0884 8" .34 gph .37 gph .84 gpm .94 gpm
EAXxx1256 12" .34 gph .37 gph .56 gpm .62 gpm
EAXxx1642 16" .34 gph .37 gph .42 gpm .47 gpm
EAXxx2428 24" .34 gph .37 gph .28 gpm .31 gpm
Nominal
flow @
8 PSI